COUNTY: ITASCA
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,381,102
$948,487
$16,302,674
$25,027,224
$44,805,823
$85,658,477
$2,921,472
$2,452,408
$11,346,313
$10,667,239
$101,308
$1,704,391
$18,603,433
$61,095,012
$71,764,183
$12,317,032
$2,371,610
$66,272,023
$96,727,277
$26,585,598
$84,874,418
$5,658,053
$11,038,350
$82,282,881
$25,621,958
$34,676,659
$3,565,022
$1,554,085
$14,028,923
$3,647,276
$12,123,288
$1,579,020
$1,767,250
$7,413,452
$18,705,639
$1,020,894
$16,028,802
$73,326
$3,178,336
$20,877,770
$35,170,272
$18,785,606
$4,323,782
$4,233,282
$12,988,707
$340,406,357

$1,325,676,494

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$455,629
$12,301
$66,750
$772,781
$3,824,084
$1,364,090
$391,313
$1,698,385
$329,161
$1,560,499
$56,213
$33,170
$13,941,121
$2,559,832
$24,445,637
$7,954,854
$1,168,838
$56,890,376
$23,240,014
$1,340,164
$10,299,309
$1,620,401
$4,752,230
$49,415,196
$18,006,269
$3,640,739
$110,551
$908,208
$13,560,566
$170,386
$60,738
$987,569
$1,551,603
$3,359,391
$7,757,131
$179,545
$236,266
$70,394
$3,090,438
$17,856,519
$32,680,955
$8,751,371
$1,593,332
$2,331,966
$8,931,623
$21,435,316

$355,463,224

SALES TAX

$29,616
$799
$4,338
$50,230
$252,085
$88,670
$25,435
$110,396
$21,398
$101,433
$3,654
$2,156
$906,173
$166,393
$1,592,434
$517,068
$75,976
$3,697,874
$1,762,209
$87,110
$682,834
$105,324
$310,603
$3,212,153
$1,097,777
$236,645
$7,187
$59,032
$881,437
$11,074
$3,947
$60,188
$100, 854
$218,363
$504,212
$11,671
$15,360
$4,577
$213,404
$1,186,736
$2,286,275
$568,841
$103,568
$182,099
$580,556
$1,393,295

$23,533,459

USE TAX

$0

$0

$373
$55,394
$49,047
$583,416
$2,842
$113
$404
$19,851
$8

$0
$2,269
$3,139
$6,697
$13,835
$321
$20,381
$6,313
$883
$3,837
$517
$174
$79,228
$64,969
$986
$32,263
$0

$3,705
$1,338
$8,651
$0

$139
$229
$15,930
$0

$11,469
$0

$4,471
$37,780
$4,328
$12,665
$818

$5
$175,550
$4,820

$1,229,158

TOTAL TAX

$29,616
$799
$4,711
$105,624
$301,132
$672,086
$28,277
$110,509
$21,802
$121,284
$3,662
$2,156
$908,442
$169,532
$1,599,131
$530,903
$76,297
$3,718,255
$1,768,522
$87,993
$686,671
$105,841
$310,777
$3,291,381
$1,162,746
$237,631
$39,450
$59,032
$885,142
$12,412
$12,598
$60,188
$100,993
$218,592
$520,142
$11,671
$26,829
$4,577
$217,875
$1,224,516
$2,290,603
$581,506
$104,386
$182,104
$756,106
$1,398,115

$24,762,617
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